With capacities ranging from 450 to 1500 VA, versatile
OmniVS UPS systems provide reliable power and
advanced protection for a variety of home and office
electronics, including computers, smart devices and
audio/video components.
Key Benefits
PROTECT EQUIPMENT
• Battery backup outlasts most outages and permits

Circuit Breaker
USB Communication Port
Cooling Fan (1500 VA Models)
Feature Focus
Model Load Capacity
Outlets
(Type) LCD
Cord Length (Plug
Type)
Single-PC
Runtime(3)
½ Load
Runtime(4)
Comm.
Port Unit Dimensions
OMNIVSX1500 1500 VA (900W) 8 (C13) Yes Inlet (C14)(1) 112 min. 6,5 min. USB(5) 183 x 130 x 320 mm
OMNIVSX1500D 1500 VA (900W) 4 (Schuko) Yes 1,5 m (Schuko)(2) 112 min. 6,5 min. USB(5) 183 x 130 x 320 mm
OMNIVSX1000 1000 VA (600W) 8 (C13) Yes Inlet (C14)(1) 50 min. 5 min. USB(5) 160 x 122 x 345 mm
OMNIVSX1000D 1000 VA (600W) 4 (Schuko) Yes 1,5 m (Schuko)(2) 50 min. 5 min. USB(5) 160 x 122 x 345 mm
OMNIVSX850 850 VA (480W) 6 (C13) Yes Inlet (C14)(1) 46 min. 5 min. USB(5) 160 x 122 x 345 mm
OMNIVSX850D 850 VA (480W) 4 (Schuko) Yes 1,5 m (Schuko)(2) 46 min. 5 min. USB(5) 160 x 122 x 345 mm
OMNIVSX650 650 VA (360W) 4 (C13) LEDs Inlet (C14)(1) 42 min. 6 min. None 142 x 102 x 300 mm
OMNIVSX650D 650 VA (360W) 2 (Schuko) LEDs 1,5 m (Schuko)(2) 42 min. 6 min. None 142 x 102 x 300 mm
OMNIVSX450 450 VA (240W) 4 (C13) LEDs Inlet (C14)(1) 32 min. 7 min. None 142 x 102 x 300 mm
OMNIVSX450D 450 VA (240W) 2 (Schuko) LEDs 1,5 m (Schuko)(2) 32 min. 7 min. None 142 x 102 x 300 mm
All models: 230V AC, 50/60 Hz nominal input and output. Replaceable internal battery. 2-year limited warranty. (1) The C14 inlet connects to a user-supplied cord and plug
compatible with local AC outlets. The UPS includes 2 x 1,5 m C13-to-C14 power cords. This allows the user to disconnect a grounded power cord from a device, use that cord to
connect the UPS to the wall outlet and use an included C13-to-C14 power cord to connect the device to the UPS. (2) CEE 7/7. (3) Estimated battery backup runtime for energy-
efficient PC requiring 60W continuous. (4) Estimated. (5) USB cable included.